
Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Balance Sheet

1/31/2022
 Assets    
  Operating      
     10000 - Alliance Operating 7251   $27,981.29  
  Operating Total   $27,981.29  
 
  Reserve      
     11100 - CB&T Reserve   $55,574.33  
  Reserve Total   $55,574.33  
 
  Accounts Receivable      
     13000 - Accounts Receivable   $4,222.50  
  Accounts Receivable Total   $4,222.50  
 
  Assets Total     $87,778.12
 
 Liabilities and Equity    
  Accounts Payable      
     23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments   $22,646.60  
  Accounts Payable Total   $22,646.60  
 
  Retained Earnings   $70,414.38  
 
  Net Income   ($5,282.86)  
 
  Liabilities & Equity Total     $87,778.12



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Budget Comparison Report

1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022

1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022 1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022

  Actual Budget Variance   Actual Budget Variance Annual
Budget

Income
Assessment
40000 - Assessments $7,975.00 $7,975.00 $0.00   $7,975.00 $7,975.00 $0.00 $95,700.00
Total Assessment $7,975.00 $7,975.00 $0.00   $7,975.00 $7,975.00 $0.00 $95,700.00
 
Other Income
40151 - Laundry Income $229.13 $166.67 $62.46   $229.13 $166.67 $62.46 $2,000.00
40153 - Parking Permits $125.00 $108.33 $16.67   $125.00 $108.33 $16.67 $1,300.00
40190 - Misc Fees ($3.00) $0.00 ($3.00)   ($3.00) $0.00 ($3.00) $0.00
40300 - Operating Interest $1.61 $2.67 ($1.06)   $1.61 $2.67 ($1.06) $32.00
Total Other Income $352.74 $277.67 $75.07   $352.74 $277.67 $75.07 $3,332.00
 
Total Income $8,327.74 $8,252.67 $75.07   $8,327.74 $8,252.67 $75.07 $99,032.00
 
Expense
1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
50001 - Repair & Maintenance $7,832.76 $1,666.67 ($6,166.09)   $7,832.76 $1,666.67 ($6,166.09) $20,000.00
50300 - Janitorial $300.00 $300.00 $0.00   $300.00 $300.00 $0.00 $3,600.00
50400 - Pest Control $0.00 $60.00 $60.00   $0.00 $60.00 $60.00 $720.00
51000 - Landscape $850.00 $425.00 ($425.00)   $850.00 $425.00 ($425.00) $5,100.00
59000 - Gas & Electric $1,379.28 $708.33 ($670.95)   $1,379.28 $708.33 ($670.95) $8,500.00
59200 - Telephone $530.57 $500.00 ($30.57)   $530.57 $500.00 ($30.57) $6,000.00
59300 - Trash $600.00 $375.00 ($225.00)   $600.00 $375.00 ($225.00) $4,500.00
59400 - Water & Sewer $1,458.74 $1,083.33 ($375.41)   $1,458.74 $1,083.33 ($375.41) $13,000.00
Total 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape,
Utilities $12,951.35 $5,118.33 ($7,833.02)   $12,951.35 $5,118.33 ($7,833.02) $61,420.00

 
2 Fire Systems & Protection
60000 - Fire Maintenance $0.00 $125.00 $125.00   $0.00 $125.00 $125.00 $1,500.00
60100 - Camera Monitoring $0.00 $100.00 $100.00   $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $1,200.00
Total 2 Fire Systems & Protection $0.00 $225.00 $225.00   $0.00 $225.00 $225.00 $2,700.00
 
3 Mechanical
70100 - Elevator $0.00 $315.00 $315.00   $0.00 $315.00 $315.00 $3,780.00
Total 3 Mechanical $0.00 $315.00 $315.00   $0.00 $315.00 $315.00 $3,780.00
 
5 Professional & Admin Services
90000 - Tax Preparation $0.00 $20.83 $20.83   $0.00 $20.83 $20.83 $250.00
90100 - Legal & Professional $0.00 $166.67 $166.67   $0.00 $166.67 $166.67 $2,000.00
90200 - Management Fees $600.00 $1,000.00 $400.00   $600.00 $1,000.00 $400.00 $12,000.00
90400 - Insurance $0.00 $666.67 $666.67   $0.00 $666.67 $666.67 $8,000.00
90900 - Office Supplies $18.05 $26.25 $8.20   $18.05 $26.25 $8.20 $315.00
90901 - Printing & Copies $18.94 $9.58 ($9.36)   $18.94 $9.58 ($9.36) $115.00
90903 - Postage $22.26 $17.92 ($4.34)   $22.26 $17.92 ($4.34) $215.00
90920 - Local License, Permits & Fees $0.00 $25.00 $25.00   $0.00 $25.00 $25.00 $300.00
Total 5 Professional & Admin Services $659.25 $1,932.92 $1,273.67   $659.25 $1,932.92 $1,273.67 $23,195.00
 
6 Contingency
99000 - Reserve Allocation $0.00 $661.42 $661.42   $0.00 $661.42 $661.42 $7,937.00



Total 6 Contingency $0.00 $661.42 $661.42   $0.00 $661.42 $661.42 $7,937.00
 
Total Expense $13,610.60 $8,252.67 ($5,357.93)   $13,610.60 $8,252.67 ($5,357.93) $99,032.00
 
Operating Net Income ($5,282.86) $0.00 ($5,282.86)   ($5,282.86) $0.00 ($5,282.86) $0.00
 
Net Income ($5,282.86) $0.00 ($5,282.86)   ($5,282.86) $0.00 ($5,282.86) $0.00

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Budget Comparison Report

1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022

1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022 1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022

  Actual Budget Variance   Actual Budget Variance Annual
Budget



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Accounts Receivable Aging Report

Period Through: 1/31/2022
 
Unit Account Number Account Total Due Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days
105 109900050 Primary $3,806.50 $275.00 $275.00 $3,256.50
104 109900040 Primary $275.00 $275.00
207 109900210 Primary $141.00 $141.00
 

Totals: $4,222.50 $0.00 $691.00 $275.00 $3,256.50
Counts: 3 0 3 1 1

 
Assessment: $4,222.50 $0.00 $691.00 $275.00 $3,256.50

$4,222.50 $0.00 $691.00 $275.00 $3,256.50



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Prepaid Report

Period Through: 1/31/2022
 
Unit Account Number Homeowner Address Balance
106 109900060 Sergio and Rossana Rodriquez 3950 Cleveland Ave. $305.00
107 109900071 Mario Arechiga, Jr. 3950 Cleveland Ave. $275.00
109 109900080 Benjamin Pacheco 3950 Cleveland Ave. $3,025.00
111 109900100 Madison Delrosario 3950 Cleveland Ave. $301.50
113 109900120 Juan Salinas 3950 Cleveland Ave. $3,345.00
114 109900130 Ira Molesko 3950 Cleveland Ave. $10,416.76
202 109900160 Jack and Tingting Rose 3950 Cleveland Ave. $1,255.00
203 109900170 Cory Wolsey 3950 Cleveland Ave. $174.60
204 109900180 Vincent Santoro 3950 Cleveland Ave. $523.74
215 109900290 Benjamin Pacheco and Daniel Crowe 3950 Cleveland Ave. $3,025.00
 

Totals: $22,646.60



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
AP Distribution Report

1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022
 
AccountPosting

Date
Check
Date Payee Description Invoice # Check # Amount

50001 - Repair & Maintenance
  1/5/2022 1/5/2022 David Cinco J7369 - Roof Leak Into U213 00059 2091 $150.00
  1/5/2022 1/5/2022 Choice Locksmithing & Security,

Inc. J7371 - Washing Machine Room Door 122721WND 2092 $105.00
  1/5/2022 1/5/2022 House Of Automation J7361 - Break Ins & Garae Door Update782425 2093 $5,550.57
  1/20/2022 1/20/2022 David Cinco J7369 Roof Leak U213 00063 2098 $250.00
  1/26/2022 1/26/2022 Choice Locksmithing & Security,

Inc.
J7361 - Break-ins & Garage Door
Update 012222WND 2099 $1,777.19

Total 50001 - Repair & Maintenance: $7,832.76
 
50300 - Janitorial
  1/12/2022 1/12/2022 Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & Janitorial SVC 01/22 1146 2094 $300.00

Total 50300 - Janitorial: $300.00
 
51000 - Landscape
  1/5/2022 1/5/2022 Magnolia Garden, Inc. SVC 12/21 1506 2090 $425.00
  1/20/2022 1/20/2022 Magnolia Garden, Inc. SVC 01/22 1527 2096 $425.00

Total 51000 - Landscape: $850.00
 
59000 - Gas & Electric
  1/21/2022 1/21/2022 San Diego Gas & Electric 01/22 SVC 0 $11.71
  1/25/2022 1/25/2022 San Diego Gas & Electric 01/22 SVC 0 $1,367.57

Total 59000 - Gas & Electric: $1,379.28
 
59200 - Telephone
  1/8/2022 1/8/2022 AT&T ACCT 298115448 0 $80.25
  1/14/2022 1/14/2022 AT&T 01/22 SVC 0 $234.47
  1/20/2022 1/20/2022 AT&T ACCT#619 298-5799 383 2 2097 $215.85

Total 59200 - Telephone: $530.57
 
59300 - Trash
  1/12/2022 1/12/2022 Jakes Junk Removal J7370 Trash Comp - Strike 1107 2095 $600.00

Total 59300 - Trash: $600.00
 
59400 - Water & Sewer
  1/31/2022 1/31/2022 City Of S.D. Public Util. Dept 01/22 SVC 0 $1,458.74

Total 59400 - Water & Sewer: $1,458.74
 
90200 - Management Fees
  1/3/2022 1/3/2022 CEOSD.NET 01/22 Mgmt Fee 2089 $600.00

Total 90200 - Management Fees: $600.00
 
90900 - Office Supplies
  1/3/2022 1/3/2022 CEOSD.NET 01/22 Supplies 2089 $13.05
  1/3/2022 1/3/2022 CEOSD.NET 01/22 Website Hosting 2089 $5.00

Total 90900 - Office Supplies: $18.05
 
90901 - Printing & Copies
  1/3/2022 1/3/2022 CEOSD.NET 12/21 Printing 2089 $18.94

Total 90901 - Printing & Copies: $18.94
 
90903 - Postage
  1/3/2022 1/3/2022 CEOSD.NET 12/21 Postage 2089 $22.26

Total 90903 - Postage: $22.26
 
 

Grand Total:$13,610.60





















Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & Janitorial
555 Saturn Blvd. Suite B#926

San Diego, CA 92154

vvsandiego412@aol.com

INVOICE

INV1146

DATE

Jan 10, 2022

DUE

On Receipt

BALANCE DUE

USD $300.00

BILL TO

Windemere Court HOA

DESCRIPTION RATE QTY AMOUNT

January 2022 Monthly Cleaning $300.00 1 $300.00

SUBTOTAL $300.00

TAX (1%) $0.00

TOTAL $300.00

BALANCE
DUE USD $300.00





























Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Accounts Payable Aging Report

Period Through: 1/31/2022
 
Payee Invoice Invoice Date Due Date Description Expense Total Current30 Days60 Days90 Days
 

Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
General Ledger Report

1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022
 

  Account: 10000 - Alliance Operating 7251  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $27,192.59
  1/3/2022 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2089, Invoice #: Operating   $659.25 $26,533.34
  1/3/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $1,350.00   $27,883.34
  1/5/2022 AP Payment: Magnolia Garden, Inc., Check #: 2090, Invoice #: 1506 Operating   $425.00 $27,458.34
  1/5/2022 AP Payment: David Cinco , Check #: 2091, Invoice #: 00059 Operating   $150.00 $27,308.34

  1/5/2022 AP Payment: Choice Locksmithing & Security, Inc., Check #: 2092,
Invoice #: 122721WND Operating   $105.00 $27,203.34

  1/5/2022 AP Payment: House Of Automation, Check #: 2093, Invoice #:
782425 Operating   $5,550.57 $21,652.77

  1/5/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $6,600.00   $28,252.77
  1/6/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $550.00   $28,802.77
  1/8/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $80.25 $28,722.52
  1/10/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $1,169.50   $29,892.02
  1/11/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $30,167.02

  1/12/2022 AP Payment: Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & Janitorial, Check #: 2094,
Invoice #: 1146 Operating   $300.00 $29,867.02

  1/12/2022 AP Payment: Jakes Junk Removal, Check #: 2095, Invoice #: 1107 Operating   $600.00 $29,267.02
  1/12/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $400.00   $29,667.02
  1/13/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $300.00   $29,967.02
  1/14/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $234.47 $29,732.55
  1/17/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $1,400.00   $31,132.55
  1/17/2022 Other Deposit from: Wash MultifFamily Laundry Operating $229.13   $31,361.68
  1/19/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $1,000.00   $32,361.68
  1/19/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $32,636.68
  1/20/2022 AP Payment: Magnolia Garden, Inc., Check #: 2096, Invoice #: 1527 Operating   $425.00 $32,211.68
  1/20/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: 2097, Invoice #: Operating   $215.85 $31,995.83
  1/20/2022 AP Payment: David Cinco , Check #: 2098, Invoice #: 00063 Operating   $250.00 $31,745.83
  1/21/2022 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $11.71 $31,734.12
  1/24/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $300.00   $32,034.12
  1/25/2022 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $1,367.57 $30,666.55

  1/26/2022 AP Payment: Choice Locksmithing & Security, Inc., Check #: 2099,
Invoice #: 012222WND Operating   $1,777.19 $28,889.36

  1/26/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $29,164.36
  1/28/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $29,439.36

  1/31/2022 AP Payment: City Of S.D. Public Util. Dept, On-Line Payment, Invoice
#: Operating   $1,458.74 $27,980.62

  1/31/2022 Bank Statement Interest Operating $0.67   $27,981.29
Account Total $14,399.30 $13,610.60 $27,981.29
 
 
  Account: 11100 - CB&T Reserve  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $55,576.39
  1/31/2022 Bank Statement Interest Reserve $0.94   $55,577.33
  1/31/2022 Bank Statement Fees Reserve   $3.00 $55,574.33
Account Total $0.94 $3.00 $55,574.33
 
 
  Account: 13000 - Accounts Receivable  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $4,517.40
  1/1/2022 AR January 2022 - Parking Rental Operating $125.00   $4,642.40
  1/1/2022 AR January 2022 - Assessment Operating $7,975.00   $12,617.40
  1/1/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $2,006.50 $10,610.90
  1/3/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $1,045.00 $9,565.90
  1/5/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $550.00 $9,015.90



  1/6/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $248.50 $8,767.40
  1/10/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $1,169.50 $7,597.90
  1/11/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $7,322.90
  1/13/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $300.00 $7,022.90
  1/17/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $1,400.00 $5,622.90
  1/19/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $825.40 $4,797.50
  1/24/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $300.00 $4,497.50
  1/26/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $4,222.50
Account Total $8,100.00 $8,394.90 $4,222.50
 
 
  Account: 23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($16,872.00)
  1/1/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $2,006.50   ($14,865.50)
  1/3/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $1,350.00 ($16,215.50)
  1/3/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $1,045.00   ($15,170.50)
  1/5/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $6,600.00 ($21,770.50)
  1/5/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $550.00   ($21,220.50)
  1/6/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $248.50   ($20,972.00)
  1/6/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $550.00 ($21,522.00)
  1/10/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $1,169.50 ($22,691.50)
  1/10/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $1,169.50   ($21,522.00)
  1/11/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00   ($21,247.00)
  1/11/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($21,522.00)
  1/12/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $400.00 ($21,922.00)
  1/13/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $300.00   ($21,622.00)
  1/13/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $300.00 ($21,922.00)
  1/17/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $1,400.00 ($23,322.00)
  1/17/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $1,400.00   ($21,922.00)
  1/19/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $1,000.00 ($22,922.00)
  1/19/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $825.40   ($22,096.60)
  1/19/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($22,371.60)
  1/24/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $300.00   ($22,071.60)
  1/24/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $300.00 ($22,371.60)
  1/26/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00   ($22,096.60)
  1/26/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($22,371.60)
  1/28/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($22,646.60)
Account Total $8,394.90 $14,169.50 ($22,646.60)
 
 
  Account: 30000 - Operating Fund  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($77,221.70)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($77,221.70)
 
 
  Account: 40000 - Assessments  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($92,890.00)
  1/1/2022 AR January 2022 - Assessment Operating   $7,975.00 ($100,865.00)
Account Total $0.00 $7,975.00 ($100,865.00)
 
 
  Account: 40100 - Late Fees  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($1,351.50)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($1,351.50)

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
General Ledger Report

1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022
 



 
 
  Account: 40151 - Laundry Income  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($1,834.58)
  1/17/2022 Other Deposit from: Wash MultifFamily Laundry Operating   $229.13 ($2,063.71)
Account Total $0.00 $229.13 ($2,063.71)
 
 
  Account: 40153 - Parking Permits  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($1,375.00)
  1/1/2022 AR January 2022 - Parking Rental Operating   $125.00 ($1,500.00)
Account Total $0.00 $125.00 ($1,500.00)
 
 
  Account: 40190 - Misc Fees  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($105.04)
  1/31/2022 Bank Statement Fees Reserve $3.00   ($102.04)
Account Total $3.00 $0.00 ($102.04)
 
 
  Account: 40300 - Operating Interest  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($31.74)
  1/31/2022 Bank Statement Interest Operating   $0.67 ($32.41)
  1/31/2022 Bank Statement Interest Reserve   $0.94 ($33.35)
Account Total $0.00 $1.61 ($33.35)
 
 
  Account: 50001 - Repair & Maintenance  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $48,769.35

  1/5/2022 AP Payment: David Cinco , Check #: 2091, Invoice #: 00059, J7369 - Roof Leak
Into U213 Operating $150.00   $48,919.35

  1/5/2022 AP Payment: Choice Locksmithing & Security, Inc., Check #: 2092, Invoice #:
122721WND, J7371 - Washing Machine Room Door Operating $105.00   $49,024.35

  1/5/2022 AP Payment: House Of Automation, Check #: 2093, Invoice #: 782425, J7361 -
Break Ins & Garae Door Update Operating $5,550.57   $54,574.92

  1/20/2022 AP Payment: David Cinco , Check #: 2098, Invoice #: 00063, J7369 Roof Leak
U213 Operating $250.00   $54,824.92

  1/26/2022 AP Payment: Choice Locksmithing & Security, Inc., Check #: 2099, Invoice #:
012222WND, J7361 - Break-ins & Garage Door Update Operating $1,777.19   $56,602.11

Account Total $7,832.76 $0.00 $56,602.11
 
 
  Account: 50090 - R&M Supplies  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $65.25
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $65.25
 
 
  Account: 50300 - Janitorial  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
General Ledger Report

1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022
 



Beginning Balance $3,365.43

  1/12/2022 AP Payment: Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & Janitorial, Check #: 2094, Invoice #:
1146, SVC 01/22 Operating $300.00   $3,665.43

Account Total $300.00 $0.00 $3,665.43
 
 
  Account: 50400 - Pest Control  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $608.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $608.00
 
 
  Account: 51000 - Landscape  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $5,215.78

  1/5/2022 AP Payment: Magnolia Garden, Inc., Check #: 2090, Invoice #: 1506, SVC
12/21 Operating $425.00   $5,640.78

  1/20/2022 AP Payment: Magnolia Garden, Inc., Check #: 2096, Invoice #: 1527, SVC
01/22 Operating $425.00   $6,065.78

Account Total $850.00 $0.00 $6,065.78
 
 
  Account: 51090 - Landscape Extras  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $122.03
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $122.03
 
 
  Account: 59000 - Gas & Electric  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $3,882.54

  1/21/2022 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: ,
01/22 SVC Operating $11.71   $3,894.25

  1/25/2022 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: ,
01/22 SVC Operating $1,367.57   $5,261.82

Account Total $1,379.28 $0.00 $5,261.82
 
 
  Account: 59200 - Telephone  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $5,913.08
  1/8/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: , ACCT 298115448 Operating $80.25   $5,993.33
  1/14/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: , 01/22 SVC Operating $234.47   $6,227.80

  1/20/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: 2097, Invoice #: , ACCT#619 298-5799
383 2 Operating $215.85   $6,443.65

Account Total $530.57 $0.00 $6,443.65
 
 
  Account: 59300 - Trash  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $4,482.00

  1/12/2022 AP Payment: Jakes Junk Removal, Check #: 2095, Invoice #: 1107, J7370
Trash Comp - Strike Operating $600.00   $5,082.00

